Anna Maria College Sport Management Degree Requirements

Course Number

AMC100

ENG102 (by placement only)
ENG103

ENG104

PHL110

THE210

---490

Language |

Language Il

QR

EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

BUS110
BUS250
B10240

ECO200
ECO265
BUS151
BUS152
BUS223
BUS262
BUS263
BUS264
BUS265
BUS301
BUS318
BUS382
BUS499

B10130

BUS302
BUS314
BUS316
BUS215
BUS420
PSY340

Course Name Semester
Completed
First-Year Experience (minimum grade of “C” required)
Development Writing (minimum grade of “C” required)
Freshman Composition(minimum grade of “C” required)
Writing Through Literature (minimum grade of “C” required)
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Theology (prerequisite: PHL110)
Senior Seminar (prerequisite: 90 credits earned)
Global Language I (consult advisor)
Global Language Il (consult advisor)
Quantitative Reasoning (consult advisor)

Explorations Courses
Explorations in Natural Sciences (consult advisor)
Explorations in Western Cultures and History (consult advisor)
Explorations in Societies of the World (consult advisor)
Explorations in Creativity and Imagination (consult advisor)
Explorations in United States and the World (EC0O200)
Explorations in Global Dynamics (EC0O201)
Explorations in Writing for Career and Creativity (consult advisor)
EC in Catholic Worldview (prerequisite: PHL110, THE210, consult
advisor)

Major Requirements*
Leadership |
Applied Statistics and Quantitative Reasoning (QR)
Exercise Physiology (EC in Natural Sciences)
Microeconomics
Economics of Sport
Financial Accounting I
Financial Accounting Il (prerequisite: BUS151)
Sport Marketing
Sport Management
Governance & Administration in Sport Organizations
Sport Finance
NCAA Governance
Sport Ethics
Sports Facilities Administration
Sport Law
Internship

Required Electives (Must Choose 2 from below)
Nutrition and Health
Coaching Strategies
Social Media Marketing
Human Resources Management (prerequisite: BUS260)
Public Speaking and Presentation Skills
Fundraising and Budgeting in Sport
Psychology of Sport

* Some major requirements can be applied to explorations course requirements.
* Additional General Electives may be required in order to earn the minimum number of credits

necessary for graduation


file:///C:/catalog/Undergrad%20Catalog%202014-2016.docx%23_Approved_Exploration_Courses

* BUS151 and BUS152 recommended during the sophomore year



