Anna Maria College Sport Management Degree Requirements

Course Number	Course Name	Semester Completed
AMC100	First-Year Experience (minimum grade of "C" required)	Completed
ENG102 (by placement only)	Development Writing (minimum grade of "C" required)	
ENG103	Freshman Composition(minimum grade of "C" required)	
ENG104	Writing Through Literature (minimum grade of "C" required)	
PHL110	Introduction to Philosophy	
THE210	Introduction to Theology (prerequisite: PHL110)	
490	Senior Seminar (prerequisite: 90 credits earned)	
Language I	Global Language I (consult advisor)	
Language II	Global Language II (consult advisor)	
QR	Quantitative Reasoning (consult advisor)	
	Explorations Courses	
EC	Explorations in Natural Sciences (consult advisor)	
EC	Explorations in Western Cultures and History (consult advisor)	
EC	Explorations in Societies of the World (consult advisor)	
EC	Explorations in Creativity and Imagination (consult advisor)	
EC	Explorations in United States and the World (ECO200)	
EC	Explorations in Global Dynamics (ECO201)	
EC	Explorations in Writing for Career and Creativity (consult advisor)	
EC	EC in Catholic Worldview (prerequisite: PHL110, THE210, consult	
	advisor)	
	Major Requirements*	
BUS110	Leadership I	
BUS250	Applied Statistics and Quantitative Reasoning (QR)	
BIO240	Exercise Physiology (EC in Natural Sciences)	
ECO200	Microeconomics	
ECO265	Economics of Sport	
BUS151	Financial Accounting I	
BUS152	Financial Accounting II (prerequisite: BUS151)	
BUS223	Sport Management	
BUS262 BUS263	Sport Management Government & Administration in Sport Organizations	
BUS264	Governance & Administration in Sport Organizations Sport Finance	
BUS265	NCAA Governance	
BUS301	Sport Ethics	
BUS318	Sports Facilities Administration	
BUS382	Sport Law	
BUS499	Internship	
,	•	
BIO130	Required Electives (Must Choose 2 from below) Nutrition and Health	
BUS302	Coaching Strategies	
BUS314	Social Media Marketing	
BUS316	Human Resources Management (prerequisite: BUS260)	
BUS215	Public Speaking and Presentation Skills	
BUS420	Fundraising and Budgeting in Sport	
PSY340	Psychology of Sport	
151510	1 5 John 10 Sport	

^{*} Some major requirements can be applied to explorations course requirements.

^{*} Additional General Electives may be required in order to earn the minimum number of credits necessary for graduation

* BUS151 and BUS152 recommended during the sophomore year	